Module timetable - ECON202 (R2), ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microeconomics & Applications (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 29-37,
40-43, 2018/
07/16 ...
2018/10/22

Module:
ECON202
(R2)
(ECON202
W2 (R2) (C)
Intermediate
Microecono
mics &
Applications)
Room: T3 -
500 -T
Creston
(1900|1|54)
(T Block)

Tuesday

Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-43,
2018/07/17 ... 2018/10/23

Module: ECON202 (R2)
(ECON202 W2 (R2) (C)
Intermediate
Microeconomics &
Applications)

Room: T3 - 500 -T Creston
(1900]1]54) (T Block)
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(R2)
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Intermediate
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mics &
Applications)
Room: T3 -
500 -T
Creston
(1900|1|54)
(T Block)
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