

Westville 2018 Semester 2

Module timetable - ECON202 (R2), ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microeconomics & Applications (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
							Wks 29-37, 40-43, 2018/ 07/16 2018/10/22				
Monday							Module: ECON202 (R2) (ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microecono mics & Applications) Room: T3 - 500 -T Creston (1900 1 54) (T Block)				
Tuesday		2018/07/17 Module: ECC (ECON202 \ Intermediate Microeconor Applications)	DN202 (R2) W2 (R2) (C) nics & 500 -T Creston								



Westville 2018 Semester 2

Module timetable - ECON202 (R2), ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microeconomics & Applications (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
								Wks 29-37, 39-42, 2018/ 07/18 2018/10/17			
Wednesday								Module: ECON202 (R2) (ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microecono mics & Applications) Room: T3 - 500 -T Creston (1900 1 54) (T Block)			
Thu											



Westville 2018 Semester 2

Module timetable - ECON202 (R2), ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microeconomics & Applications (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
				Wks 29-37, 39-42, 2018/ 07/20 2018/10/19							
Friday				Module: ECON202 (R2) (ECON202 W2 (R2) (C) Intermediate Microecono mics & Applications) Room: T3 - 500 -T Creston (1900 1 54) (T Block)							